Concession Agreement - Business Plan Packet

At Fort Pierce Inlet State Park
Fort Pierce Inlet, Florida
Division of Recreation and Parks
Department of Environmental Protection

SUP-BP#04-19
Mandatory On-Site Meeting Sign - In Sheet Date: Monday, January 13, 2020
Company -Representative Company Signature Phone Number Email Address How did you hear about this
(Print full name, title/position) meeting? (Facebook, Twitter,
Orlando Sentinel, other)
1|Dane White ROAM Management ;/ y ?; ‘/’ 7; 2 'Z—Q:/ dwhite@roammanagement.com
. - %‘ g 993 . .

2|Lisa Fasnacht Lisa's Kayaks & § n/« al, DE2D lisakayaks@amail.com

3|Wyatt O. Henderson National and State Park Concessions Inc. s 352-638-0161 whenderson@nspconcessions.com

4|Jack Bobo Jr. National and State Park Concessions Inc. ,X\ 772-618-4716 jbobo@nspconcessions.com

7% 4 = \

5|Jack Bobo I} National and State Park Concessions Inc. 321-239-0658 jackbobo@nspconcessions.com

6| Cameron Opelt National and State Park Concessions Inc. 352-552-0922 copelt@nspconcessions.com

7|Gregory Coon Division of Blind Services 407-245-0700 ext. 4528 Gregory.Coon@dbs.fldoe.org
' 8|Kent Johnson Camp Rockaway %/ Q L (347) 916-6199 kent@camprockaway.com

]
9|Monique Guertin Sunrise City Eco Adventures ,( @3& 2 Qﬂq L?)%O sunrisecitvecoadventures@amail.com o'u'\v/‘
/ V\ \ \
10|Heather Guay Yoo GSlI Heather.GuayYoo@aquestservices.com
11|Ken Lopez GSI ken.lopez@auestservices.com
12|Chase Leonard GSI chase.leonard@guestservices.com
N\

13|Justin Buzzi Get Up And Go Kayaking 3 contact@aetupandgokayaking.com /7/) /I'ﬂL
14|Charles Lumpkin Get Up And Go Kayaking

contact@aetupandgokayaking.com
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Rafaella Diershaw
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If you currently do not have an e-mail address, please provide your mailing address (street, state, zip) in the e-mail address column
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